MARURITA

COCKTAILS

BELLINI 28
MEPCUK, MANTNHA, UTPNCTOE BUHO

AMERICANO 28
BMHHbIN AMEPUTWB, TPABAHOM NIMKEP XUHHA,
CENbAOEPEWN, BY3VHA

OOLONG GIMLET
IDKNH, XEPEC, MECKATb, MOJTOYHbIN Y/TYH

COCONUT WHISKEY SOUR
BYPBOH, KAKAO, KOKOC, MYCKAT

TERRAGON ALOE
OXKNH OXLEY, 3CTPATOH, AJTO3, BEPTAMOT

PINEAPPLE MARGO
TEKWNA PATRON, AHAHAC, CMELLMI

& HOT YELLOW
MEOBbI BUCKN, MAHIO, OB/TEMMXA, POMALLIKA

LAVENDER SPRITZ
BEPMYT MARTINI AMBRATO, BY3WMHHbIN TNKEP
ST.GERMAIN, TABAHA, UTPUCTbIA PUCTTNHT

MOSCOW BREAKFAST
BOKA ABSOLUT VANILIA, MAPAKY I,
FPEMM®PYT, UTPUCTbIA PUCTTUHT

PINK PUNCH
POM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA,
AHAHACOBbIN POM, 3EM/IIHNKA, BEPMYT

700

750

750

600

650

600

600

650

700

650

MARURITA

COCKTAILS

BELLINI 28
MEPCUK, MANTNHA, UTPNCTOE BUHO

AMERICANO 28
BUHHbIN AMEPUTWB, TPABAHOM NIMKEP XNHHA,
CENbAOEPEWN, BY3VHA

OOLONG GIMLET
IDKNH, XEPEC, MECKATb, MOJTOYHbIN YNTYH

COCONUT WHISKEY SOUR
BYPBOH, KAKAO, KOKOC, MYCKAT

TERRAGON ALOE
OXKNH OXLEY, 3CTPATOH, AJTO3, BEPTAMOT

PINEAPPLE MARGO
TEKWJTA PATRON, AHAHAC, CIELUNWN

& HOT YELLOW
MEOOBbI BUCKN, MAHIO, OB/TEMMXA, POMALLIKA

LAVENDER SPRITZ
BEPMYT MARTINI AMBRATO, BY3WMHHbIN TNKEP
ST.GERMAIN, TABAHIA, UTPUCTbIA PUCTTNHT

MOSCOW BREAKFAST
BOKA ABSOLUT VANILIA, MAPAKY I,
FPEMM®PYT, UTPUCTbIA PUCTTUHT

PINK PUNCH
POM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA,
AHAHACOBbIN POM, 3EM/IIHNKA, BEPMYT

700

750

750

600

650

600

600

650

700

650



MARURITA

COCKTAILS

BELLINI 28
PEACH, RASPBERRY, SPARKLING WINE

AMERICANO 28
BYRRH, AMARO, SUZE, CELERY, ELDERFLOWER

OOLONG GIMLET
GIN, SHERRY, MEZCAL, MILK OOLONG

COCONUT WHISKEY SOUR
BURBON, COCOA, COCONUT,NUTMEG

TERRAGON ALOE
GIN OXLEY, TARRAGON, ALOE, BERGAMOT

PINEAPPLE MARGO
TEQUILA PATRON, PINEAPPLE, SPICES

&//) HOT YELLOW
HONEY WHISKEY, MANGO, SEA BUCKTHORN, CHAMOMILE

LAVENDER SPRITZ
MARTINI AMBRATO, ST.GERMAIN,
LAVENDER, SPARKLING WINE

MOSCOW BREAKFAST
ABSOLUT VANILIA, PASSION FRUIT,
GRAPEFRUIT, SPARKLING RIESLING

PINK PUNCH
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PINEAPPLE RUM,
WILD STRAWBERRY,VERMOUTH

700

750

750

600

650

600

600

650

700

650

MARURI A

COCKTAILS

BELLINI 28
PEACH, RASPBERRY, SPARKLING WINE

AMERICANO 28
BYRRH, AMARO, SUZE, CELERY, ELDERFLOWER

OOLONG GIMLET
GIN, SHERRY, MEZCAL, MILK OOLONG

COCONUT WHISKEY SOUR
BURBON, COCOA, COCONUT,NUTMEG

TERRAGON ALOE
GIN OXLEY, TARRAGON, ALOE, BERGAMOT

PINEAPPLE MARGO
TEQUILA PATRON, PINEAPPLE, SPICES

&HOT YELLOW
HONEY WHISKEY, MANGO, SEA BUCKTHORN, CHAMOMILE

LAVENDER SPRITZ
MARTINI AMBRATO, ST.GERMAIN,
LAVENDER, SPARKLING WINE

MOSCOW BREAKFAST
ABSOLUT VANILIA, PASSION FRUIT,
GRAPEFRUIT, SPARKLING RIESLING

PINK PUNCH
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PINEAPPLE RUM,
WILD STRAWBERRY, VERMOUTH

700

750

750

600

650

600

600

650

700

650



fortified wine
VERMOUTH

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato 400
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino 400

Martini Bianco 300
Martini Rosso 300
Martini Fiero 300
Lillet Blanc 350
Byrrh grand Quinquina 400
DIGESTIFS & APERI

Margarita’s Limoncello 300
Martini Bitter 400
Fernet Branca 400
Branca Menta 450
Becherovka 400
AMARO

Amaro Montenegro 550
sherry

Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino 550
Gonzalez Byass, Leonor Palo 700

Cortado 12 y.o.

Gonzalez Byass, Pedro Ximenez, 1600
30 y.o.

port
Dalva White Porto
Dalva Tawny Port
calvados
Coeur de Lion Calvados Selection 550

550
500

Coeur de Lion Calvados Pays 900
d’Auge V.S.O.P.

cognac

Baron Otard V.S. 550
Baron Otard V.S.O.P. 700
Baron Otard X.O. 2000
Martell V.S.O.P. 850
grappa

Marolo Grappa di Barolo 750
water

Acqua Panna 250 | 750 ML 280 | 550
San Pellegrino 250 | 750 ML 280 | 550
lemonade & mocktails
MaHgapuH - Jluct nanmva | 350
Mandarin - Lime leaf

Kny6Huka - Apbys - Mungans | 350
Strawberry - Watermelon - Almond

ginger shot

MMBUPHBIN LWOT - anenbCuH, 150
MMOBMPb | Ginger shot - orange, ginger
fresh

AnenbcvH, rpeindgpyT | 350
Orange, grapefruit

['paHaT | Pomegranate 550
juice

Pago (cherry, apple, tomato, cranberry) 250

whiskey

MALT SCOTLAND

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt 550
Singleton Sunray 500
Singleton 12 y.o. 700
Auchentoshan "American Oak" 600
"Game of Thrones" Singleton 700
of Glendullan Select

Wolfburn, Morven 700
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 750
Aberfeldy 12 y.o. 750
Cardhu 12 y.o. 850
Aultmore 12 y.o. 850
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 1000
14 y.o.

Glenmorangie “The Nectar d’'Or” 950
Dalmore 15 y.o. 1220
ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 y.0’ 800
Lagavulin 16 950

"Game of Thrones" Lagavulin 9 y.o. 1200

BLEND SCOTLAND

Dewar’s White Label 350
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish 500
Dewar’'s 12 600
Dewar’s 15 700
Chivas Regal XV 700
AMERICAN WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon 500
Maker’'s Mark 550
Bulleit Rye 550
BLEND IRELAND

Lambay, Small Batch 600
The Dubliner, Whiskey & 550
Honeycomb

Jameson Black Barrel 700
JAPAN

Suntory Toki Whisky 650
Nikka Coffey Grain 900
coffee and cacao

3cnpecco | Espresso 190

[BoViHOW acnpecco | Double espresso 190

AMepuKaHo | Americano 190
Kany4unHo | Cappuccino 300
®naT YawnT | Flat White 300
Matya naTTe | Matcha Latte 300
JlaBaHZoBbIN pad | Lavender Raf 350
Kakao-6aHaH | Cacao Banana 350
vegetable milk

Kokocosoe, +50
MWHAANbHOE, OBCSHOE |

Coconut, almond, oatmeal

soda water

Fentimans Curiosity Cola 250
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 300
Fever - Tree (Premium Indian Tonic, 300

Elderflower Tonic Water)

vodka

Grey Goose 400
Koskenkorva 300
Koskenkorva Blueberry Juniper 300
rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca usa 350
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4 Yearsusa 450
Bacardi Gran Reserva 8 Anosusa 600
Banks 5 Island Rum Singapore 550
guaaggﬁaa 23 Solera Gran Reserva 850
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos cuba 650
Don Papa Rum Fphiippines 600
tequila & mezcal

Patron Silver 700
Fortaleza Blanco 900
Olmeca Altos Reposado 550
Del Maquey Vida (Espadin) 750
Don Julio 1942 1700
gin

Bombay Sapphire england 500
Star of Bombay england 650
Oxley England 700
Tanqueray 10 england 750
Brockmans engiand 600
Monkey 47 cermany 1000
Hendricks scotiand 800
Nordes spain 750
Drumshanbo Gunpowder irsin 700
Beefeater Pink Strawberry engana 550
sake

Imayo Tsukasa, IMA for Oysters 4000
bottled beer & cidre ——
330 mi

Estrella Damm 400
Inedit Damm 400
Omnipollo «Zodiak» IPA 580
Fournier - Cidre Artisanal Brut 550
chinese tea

Te lNyaHb WHb | Tie Guan Yin 450
OsaHb XyH | Dian Hong 500
Cun Xy NyH LI3nH | Xi Hu Long Jing 500
Han CsH | Nai Xiang 500
MPEYULLIHBIN | Buckwheat 450
other tea

LiseTorop | Herbal 450
NMBUpPHBIN | Ginger 550
LLInnoBHuMK | Rose hip 550
Jlnun, exxeBuka, TpaBsiHoM cbop | 550
Lychee, blackberry, herbal

Abpukoc, CaraH [anns | 500

Apricot, Sagan Daila



